
Class of 2020 Class of 2021 

Class of 2022 

Jessica Forder 

Phillipsburg  ‘21 

GPA:   3.5 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  CF/3B/SS 

Academic Interests:  

Nursing 

jess.forder@aol.com 

Contact: Coach Janae Matos 

janae.matos@gmail.com 

(610) 216-7790 

Kailah Altemose 

Palmerton ‘20 

GPA:  3.99 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  P/1B/2B/3B 

Academic Interests:  

Criminal Justice 

Kailah.5602@gmail.com 

Madison Biechy 

Northampton ‘20 

GPA:  4.021 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  P/1B 

Academic Interests:  

Education 

biechy2@gmail.com 

Jessica Hunt 

Northampton ‘21 

GPA:  3.45 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  C/OF/1B 

Academic Interests:  

Animal Biology 

huntj22803@gmail.com 

Madison Fraley 

Northampton ‘20 

GPA:  3.862 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  C/3B/1B 

Academic Interests:  

Elementary Education  

madisonfraley2020@gmail.com 

Emily Silberman 

Salisbury ‘20 

GPA:  3.9 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  P/1B 

Academic Interests:  

Psychology 

esilberman55@outlook.com 

Ren Herschman 

Northampton ‘21 

GPA:  3.8 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  2B/SS/OF 

Academic Interests:  

Sports Medicine 

renherschman2021@gmail.com 

Kendyll Strohl 

Northampton ‘21 

GPA:  3.6 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  SS/3B 

Academic Interests:  

Undecided 

kstrohl21@yahoo.com 

Ashlyn Cope 

Parkland ‘22 

GPA:  3.9 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  RF 

Academic Interests:  

Education 

ashlyncope4115@gmail.com 

Marcie Silberman 

Salisbury ‘22 

GPA:  4.0 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  C/3B/1B/OF 

Academic Interests:  

Undecided 

msilberman66@outlook.com 

Players videos and profiles  

are available at: 

lvphantomsfastpitch.com/18U/ 

Bryn Spoerl 

CB West ‘21 

GPA:  3.6 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  CF 

Academic Interests:  

Psychology/Criminology 

jdspoerl@verizon.net 

Holly Markus 

Phillipsburg ‘23 

GPA:  4.0 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  3B/C 

Academic Interests:  

Business Management 

hollymarkus@outlook.com 

Class of 2023 


